

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1020 OF 2004

SHEO SHANKAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1021 of 2004

Date: 03/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shailendra Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K.Dwivedi,AAG.  
Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER